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Confirmation Class Schedule  

Year 1 (Grade 9) 

Sunday 6-8 p.m. 

Church Hall 

Year 2 (Grade 10) 

Sunday 6-8 p.m. 

Church Hall 

Sacred Hearts Youth 

Masses  

 

9/16/18 9/23/18  

10/14/18  10/28/18  

11/4/18 11/6 Fr. Dan Talk - All Saints (parent 

and student) @ 7:00 p.m.  

11/4/18  

*12/2/18 12/9/17 12/9/18 

1/6/19 1/13/19 1/6/19 

*2/10/19 2/24/19 2/24/19 

3/3/19 3/24/19 3/3/19 

4/7/19 4/28/19 4/7/19 & 4/28/19 

Attendance at a Holy Week Liturgy Attendance at a Holy Week Liturgy   
 

* Students attending a Catholic high school are not required to attend the sessions marked by an asterisk (*).  They are invited to 

attend all sessions.   

**Catholics are required to participate in Mass each Sunday.  Those students with class during one of our monthly Youth Masses will 

observe and participate in Mass during the 6:00-8:00 p.m. class time, and all other students and families are invited to join us.   

 

Confirmation (9th and 10th Grades) Special Events & Due Dates 

Year 1 (Grade 9) Year 2 (Grade 10) Holy Days of Obligation 
Parent and Candidate  

Meeting  

Sunday, September 9 at 4:00 p.m. 

Parent and Candidate  

Meeting  

Sunday, September 9 at 6:00 p.m. 

All Sundays 

Pizza and Prayer  

11/18/18, 12/16/18 

1/15/19, 3/26/19 

Pizza and Prayer 

11/18/18, 12/16/18 

1/15/19, 3/26/19 

All Saints Day 

Thursday, November 1 

Candidate Profile Page & Candidate 

Covenant  

September 16, 2018 

Retreat RSVP 

September 23, 2018  
Solemnity of the Immaculate 

Conception 

Saturday, December 8  

Sacramental Form  

November 4, 2018  
Retreats (10:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.) 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 

Saturday, March 9, 2019 

Christmas 

Tuesday, December 25 

Sponsor Choice Form  

 Sunday, January 6, 2019 
Sponsor Interview Form  

February 24, 2019 
Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 

Tuesday, January 1 

Retreat (11:30 a.m. -7:00 p.m.) 

Merrimack Valley Catholic Youth 

Conference 

Saturday, March 16,, 2019 @ Central Catholic  

Letter of Intent to Bishop 

First Draft Due March 24,, 2019 

Final Draft Due April 28,, 2019 

Easter 

Sunday, April 21 

 

Confirmation Name Selection and Saint 

Essay 

Sunday, March 3, 2019 

Works of Mercy Experience Report 

AND Ministry Report 

Sunday, April 28, 2019 

The Ascension of the Lord 

Thursday, May 30 

Works of Mercy Experience Report AND 

Ministry Report 

Sunday, April 7, 2019 

Candidate and Sponsor  

Mass and Dinner  

Saturday, June 15, 2019 

The Assumption of the Blessed 

Virgin Mary 

Thursday, August 15 

Interview with Priest or Parish Staff 

June 2019 

 


